
ISU WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING NUR-SULTAN

Ice Stadium Alau - Nur-Sultan (KAZ) / 7-9 December 2018

1. DRAW LADIES 1000m - DIVISION B

Friday,  6 December 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupPB

Maria Victoria RODRIGUEZIn 201 ARG 1:19.83
1

Yuna ONODERA

Mihaela HOGAS

In

Out

238

273

JPN

ROU

1:17.85

1:18.77
2

Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN

Elizaveta KAZELINA

In

Out

265

279

NOR

RUS

1:19.73

1:15.41
3

Ye Won NAM

Ellia SMEDING

In

Out

247

231

KOR

GBR

1:17.69

1:18.63
4

Stien VANHOUTTE

Hanna NIFANTAVA

In

Out

204

207

1 (40)BEL

BLR

1:18.93

1:18.21
5

Michelle UHRIG

Marsha HUDEY

In

Out

235

211

4

3

(37)

(38)

GER

CAN

1:16.76

1:15.64
6

Kaja ZIOMEK

Dan LI (94)

In

Out

272

221

6

5

(35)

(36)

POL

CHN

1:17.81

1:15.77
7

Katja FRANZEN

Béatrice LAMARCHE

In

Out

233

213

8

7

(33)

(34)

GER

CAN

1:18.47

1:16.05
8

Brianna BOCOX

Qi YIN

In

Out

286

225

12

9

(29)

(32)

USA

CHN

1:15.95

1:16.47
9

Kimi GOETZ

Yu-Ting HUANG

In

Out

288

285

15

14

(26)

(27)

USA

TPE

1:14.05

1:13.92
10

Karolina BOSIEK

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

267

264

17

16

(24)

(25)

POL

NOR

1:16.40

1:14.37
11

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)  /  Starter: Yong-Seok OH (KOR)
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